
Terry Devlin, CCM, 
PMP
Program Director

E-Mail: tdevlin@kitchell.com

CONTACT

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

DABRI, INC.

Ajay Singh, PMP, CPE, QSP,
CQM, LEED AP BD+C, CISEC
Principal Project Manager

Telephone: 415-839-8142
E-Mail: ajay@dabri.com

GCC &
ASSOCIATES LLC

Gregory Grabowski, PE, LEED
AP, CCM
President

Telephone: 949-636-0461
E-Mail: gregory@gcc-llc.com

NEXUS AEC, LLC
DBA TITAN AEC

Shobhit Baadkar
CEO & Managing Principal

Telephone: 310-651-6867
E-Mail: sbaadkar@titanaec.com

PRIME

SIMPLEX CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Rajesh Soneja, PE, CCM,
LEED AP
President/Managing Principal

Telephone: 714-458-2251
E-Mail: rsoneja@simplex-cm.com

Sub-Consultants:

KITCHELL/CEM,
INC.



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

Sub-Consultants:

MONTEZ GROUP
INCORPORATED

Benny Yu
Business Development
Coordinator

Telephone: 415-999-1167
E-Mail: byu@montezgroup.com

TEKSYSTEMS, INC.

Michael Shoustal
Senior Account Manager

Telephone: 310-765-9065
E-Mail: mshousta@TEKsystems.com

MAESTRO
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

Nareg Mouradian
Principal

Telephone: 310-448-3128
E-Mail:
nlmouradian@maestrodvp.com


